
Winder-Barrow 2023 JV Softball Schedule 

 

 

 

 

 

Thursday August 10 @ Eastside Away 4:30 
Monday August 14 Apalachee Home 4:30 
Thursday August 17 @ Loganville Away 4:30 
Monday  August 21 @ Dacula Away 4:30 
Tuesday August 22 F. Branch Home 4:30 
Wednesday August 23 Buford Home 5:00 
Thursday August 24 Heritage Home 4:30 
Monday August 28 N. Oconee Home 4:30 
Thursday August 31 Jefferson Home 4:30 
Tuesday September 5 Eastside Home 4:30 
Thursday September 7 @ Buford Away 4:30 
Tuesday September 12 Loganville Home 4:30 
Thursday September 14 @ F. Branch Away 4:30 
Tuesday September 19 @ Heritage Away 4:30 
Monday September 25 @ Jefferson Away 4:30 
Thursday  September 28 Mill Creek Home 5:00 


